Series CW Miniature Power Rockers
B12
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSA11AANS
A
Pole
1 SPST &
SPDT
11
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLES
Cap Color
A Black
A
Housing
A Black
Inscription
For SPST & SPDT
No
Code None
For SPST
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
3 Dot Marking
N S
Terminals
F Quick
Connect
H Right
Angle PC
2CWSB
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWSB21AA2F
A
Poles
1 SPST
2 DPST
12
Cap Color
A Black
A
Housing
A Black
Inscription
No
Code
None
(SPST only)
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
3 Dot Marking
(SPST only)
F
Terminals
S1 Solder Lug
S1CWT
Circuit
2 ON NONE ON
TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CWT12AAS1
A
Pole
1 SPDT
21
Cap Color
A Black
A
Housing
A Black
55044_B_Rockers_B2_B130.indb 15 9/12/16 12:13 PM
Series CW Miniature Power Rockers